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2 kleine rondes
2 kleine rondes

2 kleine rondes

2 kleine rondes

1 kleine ronde
1 grote ronde

1 kleine ronde
1 grote ronde

Gentse Roei- en Sportvereniging

N
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1
2
3
4
5

6
7

WuU11
MU11

WuU13
Anna
Sterre
Kara

MU13
Joren
Egon
Viktor
Louis
Jaco
Wout
Itai

Vic
Jacob
Felix
Louis
Leander
Gaetan
Cesar
Quinten

Wu1i5
Nina
Mare
Annabel
Victoria
Charlotte
Sien
Maya

MU15
Robbe
Sepp
Cezar
Raoul
Damiaan
Justin
Simon

Loopcross 9/1/2022
Uitslagen

14.00u
14.00u

14.00u
Laureyns
Nienhuijs
Wyckhuyse

14.00u

Van Maele
van der Wiele
Denecker
Vlaeminck
Verschraeve
Seys
Gielens
Beernaert
Hermie
Descamps
Seghers
Hamelinck
De Man
Gusse
Claeys

14.15u
Roseeuw
Decaesteker
Robberecht
Roegiers
Helsen
Persyn
Alkanat

14.15u

Van De Gucht
Driessens
Debrock

Van Campe
Foncke

De Man
Willems

1800 meter

1800 meter

1800 meter
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
KRCG

1800 meter
KRCG
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
KRCG
Gentse RS
KRSG
Gentse RS
open
KRSG
Gentse RS
KRCG
KRCG
KRCG

2900 meter
Gentse RS
KRSG
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
KRCG
Gentse RS
Gentse RS

2900 meter
Gentse RS
KRCG
KRCG
KRSG
Gentse RS
KRCG
KRCG

WuU13
WuU13
WuU13

MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13

WU15
WuU15
WU15
WuU15
WU15
WuU15
WU15

MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15



1 kleine ronde
2 grote ronde

1 kleine ronde
2 grote ronde

1 kleine ronde
2 grote rondes

1 kleine ronde
2 grote rondes

8 Manouchehr Arab

9 Arthur
10 Maurits
11 Leon
12 Twan
13 Lode
14 Victor
15 Andreas
16 Jasper
17 Finn
18 Victor
19 Thibo

FF Stan
FF Otto

WuU17
Louise
Edith
Jantien
Tess
Julia
Dorien
Helena
Lisa

O~NO Ok~ OWDN =

MU17
Jonathan
Pieter
Bent
Kasper
Nand
Arnaud
Arthur
Pol
Clement
Misha
Egon
Hendrik
Charles
Michiel
Kobe
Boris
Fin

O~NO Ok~ OWDN =

m
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WuU19
1 Ruth
2 Elena

w
1 Justine
2 Chelsey
FF Leonie

Locy
Ruyssen
Verbeke
Eyckerman
Vanderstiggel
Derous

Smet

Bonner
Schepens
Vandermeersch
Willems
Block
Laureyns

14.35u

Gyssels

Van Ingelgem
Jonckheere
Dequinnemaere
Wellekens
Speeckaert
Vercauteren
Wyckhuyse

14.35u

De Man
Mesdom
Schepens
Nienhuijs
Persyn
Coens
Nouwynck
Dhaesen
Cousaert
Cantineau
Engelbrecht
De Smet
Seghers
Verbeke
Brandt
Sienaert
De Smet

14.35u
Vanhoucke
Symons

14.35u
Goegebeur
De Schuymer
Van Durme

Gentse RS
KRCG
KRSG
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
KRSG
KRSG
KRCG
KRCG
Gentse RS
KRCG
Gentse RS
Gentse RS

4900 meter

KRCG
KRCG
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
KRCG
Gentse RS
KRCG

4900 meter

KRCG
Gentse RS
KRCG
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
KRCG
Gentse RS
KRCG
Gentse RS
Gentse RS
KRSG
KRCG
KRSG
Gentse RS
KRSG
Gentse RS
KRSG

4900 meter

Gentse RS
KRCG

4900 meter

KRSG
KRSG
KCCG

MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15

Wu17
Wu17
Wu17
Wu17
Wu17
Wu17
Wu17
Wu17

MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17

Wu19
WuU19

W
W
w



1 kleine ronde
2 grote rondes

1 kleine ronde
3 grote rondes

1 kleine ronde
3 grote rondes

1 kleine ronde
3 grote rondes

masters W
1 Leen
2 Ine

MU19
1 Guillaume
2 Juul
3 Karel
4 Xander
5 Jonas
6 Milan
7 Nicolai
8 Armand
9 Karel
10 Jarre

FF Xander

M
1 Jonas
2 Simon
3 Ruben
4 Savin
5 Dimitri

FF Jasper

masters M
1 Jeroen
2 Hannes
3 Marnix
4 Frederic

Bedankt voor uw deelname!

14.35u
Bruggeman
Ruttens

15.15u
Verlodt
Persyn
Debruyne
De Bruyne
Verbraecken

Van Massenhove

De Smet
Heeren
Mesdom
Coppitters
Cobbaert

15.15u
Deconinck
Leopold

De Gendt
Rodenburgh
Pevenage
Sels

15.15u
Claeys
Descamps
Vuylsteke
Dullaert

4900 meter
open
open

6900 meter
KRCG
Gentse RS
KRCG
KRCG
KRCG
KRCG
Gentse RS
KRCG
Gentse RS
KRSG
KRSG

6900 meter
Gentse RS
KRSG
KRSG
KRSG

open

open

6900 meter
KRCG
KRCG

VWR

KRCG

We zien u graag volgend jaar terug op 8/1/2023

Masters W
Masters W

MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
MU19
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Masters M
Masters M
Masters M
Masters M



